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'Task Na_me

Indianapolis Ave., Lake Shore Dr to Storey Ave.
Blinks Ave., Indianapolis Ave to Storey Ave.
Oriole Trl., Golden Gate Dr. to Chastleton Dr.
Oakenwald Dr., Avondale Dr. to Larchmont Ave.
Brentwood Dr., Oriole Trl, To Roslyn Trl.

Cut out for concrete curb

‘Form and pour concrete

Build Rain Garden at Oriole TL and Juneway
Elbridge Way., Floral Trl. To Belle Plain Trl.
Summit Dr., Belle Plain Trl. To Roslyn Trl.

‘Cut out stone around Drywells and Patch

Ridge Rd., Belle Plain Trl. To Loma Portal Way.
Shady Oaks Ln., Belle Plain Trl. To Lothair way.
Mount Clair Way., Belle Plain Trl. To Moore Rd.
‘Milling

Paving

Mayfield Way., Mont Clair Way to Loma Portal Way
Valley Curb 123LF on Mayfield,

Duration

3 days
1 day

2 days
4 days
6 days
3 days
3 days
2 days
3 days
2 days
4 days
3 days
1day

2 days
8 days

-10 days

2 days
1day

Start

Mon 9/21/20

Thu 9/24/20

Fri 9/25/20

Fri 10/2/20
Wed 10/7/20
Mon 10/12/20

Tue 10/13/20

Thu 10/15/20
Wed 10/14/20
Sat 10/17/20
Mon 10/19/20

Tue 10/20/20

Fri 10/23/20

Sat 10/24/20
Thu 10/29/20
Thu 10/29/20
Tue 10/27/20
Thu 10/29/20

-Finish

Wed 9/23/20
Thu 9/24/20
Sat 9/26/20

Tue 10/6/20

Tue 10/13/20
Wed 10/14/20
Thu 10/15/20
Fri 10/16/20
Fri 10/16/20
Mon 10/19/20
Thu 10/22/20
Thu 10/22/20
Fri 10/23/20
Mon 10/26/20
Fri 11/6/20
Mon 11/9/20
Wed 10/28/20
Thu 10/25/20
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